FROM

January 25,1939
February 20,1939 .

¥arch 3, 1939
March 11, 1939
larch 27,1939
March 28,1939
April 5,1939

April 6, 1939
April 15,1939

April 25, 1939

April 26,1939
April 28,1939

May 6, 1939

May 13, 1939
May 18, 1939
May 26, 1939

May 29, 1939
June 7, 1939
June 8, 1939
June 17, 1939
July 10, 1939
dJuly 7, 1939
July 22,1939
July 14,1939
July 14,1939

Mugust 18,1939
August 28, 1939 .

GRANTOR

Utterbeck, Jemes & Martha
Ulmer, Hulda L. {Per Shff)
United States Pipe & Foundry Co.
Uhl, Stella
United Biscuit Co.
Uehlein, Theodore & Eva
Ultsch, Casper P. Jr. (Per Shff)
Ungruhe, lary ¥, & Chsrles L.
Uriten, Anna (Dec'd.) Cert. Trans.
Uchtman, Lonise(Dec'd.) Est. Per Execu.
Uchtmen, Edwin R. & Mary Rose
United States Pipe & Foundry Co.
" it ] " n u
Union of Evangelical Churches of Cinti.
Uffelmann, Edwin L. & Elsis
Ungruhn, Matilde E, & John Bernard

Utzinger, Charles W. Jr. & Hazel

Uffelmann, Christisn (Dec'd.)Cert. Trans..

Uehlein, Eva & Theodore

Urban, Edward

Union Central Bife Ins. Co.
Ulmer, Flore G. & William
Upsing, Anthony & Anna
Utility Finance & Discount Co.

Orie, Carodine Reeves Foulke,etal
Utz, Allen J & Margaret
U,S of America

Unlted States of America (Easement )

Urlage, Lorena H. & Robert H.

Urton, Louis & Dorothy

GRANTEE

James A. Dougherty

Sixth Ward Bleg. & Loan Co.
Olive Rose & Esther Ruth Lewis
sdwerd A. Thl

United Biscnit Go. of America
alfred J., Smith

hax Tltsch

Howard Wiehe

Edward Urban, Devisee
Joseph & Marcells Frarks
Joseph & Marcella Franks
Jamps H, & Emma B. Grigsby
Mary M. & Joseph G. Benter
Elmer J. Niemes

Uffelmann Baking Co.

Rose De Hays

Evelyn Wright,et al

Edwin L. Uffelmann,et al, Devisees

George M. Gunmp
Danlel & Mary Engel

of Kate S.Avery,Dec’d.
Fidelity & Columbia Trust Co.,Tr.u/w /

Dale 0. South
Thomes J. & Louise C. McAlpin
Albert H. & Elizsbeth Fischer

S

antral Trust Co.,et &l
Willism Howard Mefford
County of Hamilton

County of Hamilton
Gecrge A. & Anna lLae Bowling

Alice V, Deerwester

1811
813

1814
1815

51817‘

-1817
01818

1818
1819
11820
11820
11821.
1801
.1821

11821
11822,
. 1823
1824
1824
. 1824,
, 1825
’;18255
1626,
,1828
1828
§1830f
11830,
1830
€18333
11834,

432

Sept. 11, 1939
Sept. 13, 1939 -

Ulm, Nors Raymond & Venetia Dabney 11836

Ungruhe, Mary & Charles L. Hoyard & Minnie Wiehe

Sept. 18, 1939
Oct. 3, 1939
Oct. 9, 1939

19,1939
20, 1939

30, 1939

10, 1939
27, 1939
2, 1939
30, 1939

Uhlmann, Arthur J. & Catherins
Utterback, James G. & Martha
Union Central Life Ins. Co.
Uebel, Sapah Eliza@eth & Norman
Uffelmann, Edwin L. & Elsie
Tlland, William T.

11 H "
Uffelmann, Edwin L.,et al
Uffelmann, Edwin L. & Elsie C.
Uffelmann, Christian (Dec'd.)Per T ustees’
Uchtman, Edwin R. (Dec'd.) Cert. Trans.
Udry, Margaret (Dec'd.) Per Admr.
Ungruhe, Charles & Christina

University Losn & Bldg. Co.

Ida B, Snyder

Charles T. & Hgzel ¥, Starks
Federal Housing Admr.

Clem & Elizabeth Uhlhorn
Olive E. Woodhouse

Harold E. Ulland

Ruth Ulland Todd

Hazel Loulse Berninger
Hgzel Louige Berninger
Hazel Louise Berninger
Mary Rose Uchtman, Devisee

William Boyd Coffman

- Clem Luken

Fanny Korros

,1836. 147

11836
11838,
31839i
11839,
1840,
21840§
11840
51841f
{1841

8411 371,

559
342;
74f,
131.
248
438,
437
344,
346

11842 503 |

B : P
11844, 244
;1844 631 |

51847;491 ;
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